
TRANSPORT PLATFORM

Configurations

Capacity

Lifting Speed 35 ft./min.

Max Anchored Height 525 ft.

Platform Dimensions

Input Power Range 1Φ 220v / 230v

Protection Switch 16 A

Motor Power 1 x 2.2kW

Minimum Line Power 
(suggested)

3kW

Features Anti-crushing grille,
Rack automatic greasing pump

TP 1760

SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions:  
10’ 5” x 3’ 4” 

Capacity: 
1,763lbs

www.superiorscaffold.com 600 Center Avenue | Bensalem, PA 19020 215.743.2200

4

2,205lbs

4’ 4” x 3’ 4” 6’ 7” x 4’ 7”

4’ 11” x 3’ 11” 10’ 5” x 3’ 4”

1,763lbs

1

1

3

3

2

2

4

4

Dimensions:  
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4’ 11” x 3’ 11” 

Capacity: 
2,205 lbs

Dimensions:  
6’ 7” x 4’ 7” 

Capacity: 
1,763lbs
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FEATURES
•	Cheaper to install and rent than a 

construction elevator.

•	Variety of car sizes (see side 2) 

•	Variable speeds and configurations

•	Soft start and stop feature protects 

payload

•	Wide opening gates facilitate efficient

•	loading/unloading of large/heavy 

machinery

•	No crane needed for installation

•	Small footprint

•	Roofs available



MAST FEATURES

Four Leveling Screw-Jacks

Rotating Wheel Kit 
for quick positioning

www.superiorscaffold.com 600 Center Avenue | Bensalem, PA 19020 215.743.2200

Possible Access Configurations

Safey Brake System

Weight per Section
105.82 lbs

4 INTERCHANGEABLE CAGE CONFIGURATIONS
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